

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20982/2003

RAMESHRAY MAHTO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIRI MAHTO & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners to cure the defect in the application for substitution of the legal representatives of deceased petitioner Nos.1 and 2 within four weeks.

List again on 30.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar